CITY OF MADISON
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER

Date 11/6/2009
Contract Name
RESRUFACING - 2000 ASPHALT PAVING SURFACE Change Order No. COB
ONLY Contract No. 6360

Project No.|53W0656
Change Order Project No.[53W0656

Change Order Description
Marty Rd - an additional inch of thickness of HMA was Account Numbers for this Change Order:
placed. C553-54996-810358-0053W0656

Contractor PAYNE AND DOLAN INC
6296 LACY ROAD
FITCHBURG, WI 53593

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Item No. |Description Est. Gity Unit Unit Price Total
40202 HMA E-1 141.26 TON 47.54 6,715.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
. 0.00
0.00
0.00

Net Change Order 6,715.50

The Original Contract Total 658,257.84

Sum of previous Change Orders 46,539.52

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 711,512.86

This Contract is a: [* Calendar Days | Working Days [W Completion Date

Qriginal Contract Time/Complation Date 0 0 June 30, 2009

Net Ghange in Gonfract Time by previous change order 0 0 Q

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 0 0 June 3¢, 2008

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 0 0 June 30, 2009

Contractors An eptan f / ’Z\

L
Tltle N /‘77444/4,&4
Date VAWIIE Vi A4 .

City's Approval {see reverse side for instructions) / ((‘ (g Date 9
Construction Inspector [:2'3] e // /// /G
Construction Supervisor P ey Pt Pt Y,
Engineer

Baoard of Public Works

F:ACommontengineer\Change Order8360 Surface Only ChangeOrde€a5




